April 20, 2019

To,

To,

The Manager (Listing)

BSE LIMITED

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

The Manager (Listing)

Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051

Scrip Code: BLBLIMITED

Scrip Code: 532290

Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Submission of the Newspaper Advertisement confirming dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice by BLB Limited ("the Company")

Pursuant to Regulation(s) 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of Newspaper Advertisement confirming dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice. The Advertisement appeared in "Financial Express" (English, all editions) and "Jansatta" (Hindi, local edition) dated 20.04.2019.

The newspaper publication may also be accessed on the website of the Company at www.blblimited.com.

Kindly place the above information on records.

NEW DELHI

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **BLB LIMITED**

(VARSHA YADAV)

COMPANY SECRETARY

M. No. : A-39192

Place

: New Delhi

Encl

: a/a

SATURDAY, APRIL 20, 2019

BLB LIMITED

CIN: L67120HR1981PLC051078 Regd. Office: SCO No. 22, Spring Field Colony Extn. No. 1, Near Sector 31-32, Faridabad-121003, Haryana Email ID: infoblb@blblimited.com; Website: www.blblimited.com; Tel.: 011 - 49325600

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, the Company has on April 18, 2019 completed the dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice along with the Postal Ballot Form (a) through electronic mail to the members whose email ID's are registered in the records of Depository Participant as on Friday, 12th April 2010; page (b) through physical mode along with a Self editers and April, 2019; and (b) through physical mode, along with a Self addressed Postage Stamped Envelope to the other members (whose email ID's are not registered) for seeking approval of the Shareholders of the Company by Postal Ballot, including voting by electronic means, for the following

- Shifting of Registered Office of the Company from State of Haryana to NCT of Delhi- Special Resolution
- Approval for appointment of Sh. Chitter Kumar Aggarwal as an
- Independent Director of the Company- Ordinary Resolution Approval for appointment of Sh. Ram Pal Sharma as an Independent Director of the Company- Ordinary Resolution

The Voting rights of members shall be in proportion to their shares in the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on the cut-off date i.e. Friday, April 12, 2019. Only those members whose names are recorded in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on cut-off date will be entitled to cast their votes either by e-voting or postal ballot.

The Company has engaged the services of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) for the purpose of providing Remote e-voting facility to all its Members. Members are requested to note that the voting, both

its Members. Members are requested to note that the voting, both through postal ballot and through electronic mode shall commence from Friday, April 19, 2019 at 09.00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Saturday, May 18, 2019 at 05.00 p.m. (IST) (inclusive of both days).

The Board of Directors has appointed Mr. Rupesh Agarwal (Membership No. 16302), Managing Partner and failing him, Mr. Lakhan Gupta (Membership No. 28994) Partners of M/s Chandrasekaran Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries, New Delhi as the Scrutinizers for conducting the Postal Ballot and Remote e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. Members are requested to note that the duly completed and signed postal ballot forms should reach the Scrutinizer not later than 17:00 Hours IST on Saturday, 18th May, 2019. The Postal Ballot Forms received after 5.00 p.m. on Saturday, May 18, 2019, will be treated as invalid.

Any member who does not receive the Postal Ballot Form may send an email to csbb@bblimited.com.or infoblb@blblimited.com. The Postal Ballot Notice and Postal Ballot Form can also be downloaded from our website

In case of any queries/orievances relating voting by postal ballot or by electronic means, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and remote e-violing user manual for Members available at the downloads section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or contact Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Assistant Manager, NSDL at

- Tel.: 022-24994545 or toll free no.: 1800-222-990
- Email i.d.: pallavid@nsdl.co.in / evoting@nsdl.co.in

The results of the Postal Ballot will be announced on Monday, May 20, 2019 and shall be available on the website of company (www.biblimited.com) and on the website of NSDL (www.evoting.nsdl.com) and shall also be communicated to the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

For BLB Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 19.04.2019

(Varsha Yadav) Company Secretary

etisation of immov-

· With regard to sale of immovable enemy properties,

the assets which were lef behind by people who migrate

Triveni Glass Ltd.

Regd. Office:1, Kanpur Road, Allahabad-211001, Uttar Pradesh Phone No.: 0532-2407325; Fax No.: 0532-2407450 CIN: L26101UP 1971PLC003491

Website: www.triveniglassltd.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, the company has

On Friday, 19th April, 2019 dispatched Postal Ballot Notices along with Postal Ballot Forms and a self-addressed pre-paid Business Reply Envelope to the members for voting who have not registered their e-mail id's with Depository Participants or with the Company; and

On Friday, 19th April, 2019, sent e-mail through M/s. CB Management Services Private Limited, along with the Login ID and password to the members for e-voting who have registered their e-mail id's with Depository Participants or with the company,

for seeking approval of members of the company for Sale of the unit in Rajahmundry, as detailed in the Postal Ballot Notice dated 19th April, 2019.

The Board of Directors have appointed Ms. Rafat Aqil, Practicing Company Secretary, as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot process

Members have an option to vote either electronically or by Postal Ballot form. The company has entered into an agreement with M/s. CB Management Services Private Limited for facilitating e-voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically instead of dispatching Postal Ballot form. The detailed procedure for e-voting is enumerated in the notes to the Postal Ballot Notice. Members are requested to note that the voting, both through Postal Ballot and electronic mode shall commence from Saturday. 20th April 2019 at 9.30 A:M IST and shall end on Monday, 19 May, 2019, 5.00 P.M. IST.

Members are requested to note that the duly completed Postal Ballot forms should reach the scrutinizer not later than close of working hours on Monday, 19 May, 2019. Any responses received after that shall be treated as if they have not

The copy of the Postal Ballot is available on the website of the company www.triveniglassltd.com Members who do not receive the Postal ballot Notice may download it from the website of the company or may request for duplicate Postal Ballot Forms from M/s. CB Management Services Private Limited at 12, Bondel Road, Ballygunge Park, Ballygunge, Kolkata-700019 or from the company at No. 1, Kanpur Road, Allahabad-211001

Members who received Postal Ballot Notice through e-mail and wish to vote through physical mode can download the Postal Ballot Form from the website of the company

Members can opt only one mode of voting, i.e. either through Postal Ballot Form or through e-voting. If members opt for e-voting, then do not vote through Postal Ballot or vice versa. However, In case members voté through both the means, then voting done through e-voting shall prevail and the voting done by Postal Ballot will be treated as invalid.

The result of the voting by Postal Ballot will be announced on or before, 26th May, 2019 at the registered office of the company.

Date: 20° April, 2019 lace: Allahabad

By Order of the Board For Triveni Glass Limited Sumit Bhattacharya Company Secretary

Wooin PM pro collate of up to

Modi sai late a Nati boost retail dental insur all business GST. "We wi credit cards the Kisan cr a policy for small busine

Modi als vision will loans of upt collateral.

Congres blamed trad when it was ers who we commoditie

"For pro ship among governmen crore in the will get 50, lished in the prime minis

He prom incubation will be set up start-ups. Lis achievemen 1,500 archai per day in the doing busine Processes ha inspector and personal

NOTICE

DECLARATION OF DIVIDEND UNDER AXIS EQUITY SAVER FUND

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited, Trustee to Axis Mutual Fund "the Fund") has approved the declaration of dividend under the following scheme, the particulars of which are as under:

Name of the Scheme/Plan	Quantum of Dividend (₹ per unit)*	Record Date*	Face Value (₹ per Unit)	NAV as on April 18, 2019 (₹ per unit)
Axis Equity Saver Fund - Regular Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.0625	April 25, 2019	10	10.78
Axis Equity Saver Fund - Direct Plan - Monthly Dividend Option	0.0625		10	11.24

"As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy, if any.

* or the immediately following Business Day if that day is not a Business Day.

remant to navment of dividend the MAV of the a

さる

चल

कि

टर्स

स्थीकृत और रिकॉर्ड पर लेने हेतु ओरसित निक्वन इंडिया लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की बैटक शनिवार, 27 अप्रैल, 2019 को सुब्ह 1130 बजे कंपनी के कॉपिट कार्यालय ए-89, सेक्टर 2 नोएडा—201301 में आयोजित किया जाएगा। इससे संबंधित जानकारी कंपनी की देशकड़्ट www.orosil.com और स्टॉक एक्सडेंड, की वेबसाइट www.bseinda.com पर नी उन्हर्स है

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथिः 20.04.2019

प्रकंड निदेशक DIN: 00003625

फार्न संख्या बार्ड

[कम्पनीज (निगनन) निजन या सामानीज (निगनन) निजन या सामानीज पंजीकृत कार्यालय एक राज्य सामानीज आधीनयम, 2013 की बारा 13 के समझ सर, 2014 के नियम 30 के उप-नियम 5

श्रीसशाथ पोलीकैम प्राईवेट लिमिटेड किन्छ के ई-न० 18 ईस्ट आजाद नगर, दिल्ली केरल - 1122 है है कम्पनीज अधिनियन, 2013 की घारा 13 के स्प की जाती हैं कि सोमवार अप्रैल 01, 2013 के साधारण समा में पारित विशेष संकल्प में स्थान बदलाव पारित करते हुए कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कर प्रियेश राज्य में स्थानांतिरत करने हेतु के दिवा है.

हों, वह इसकी सूचना या तो एमसीए-21 के चैटन प्रमुत्र में अथवा पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा विरोध के चैटन प्रमुत्र में अथवा पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा विरोध के स्प्रमुत्र के साथ क्षेत्रीय निदेशक के पते बै-2

काम्पलेक्स, नई दिल्ली - 110003 को इस सूचना गास करें और एक प्रतिलिपि आवेदक कम्पनी को उसक क्षा गली न० 18 ईस्ट आजाद नगर, दिल्ली डीएल - 11005 कि आवेदक की ओर से उनके लिए

हस्ता०/-सुशील कुमार जैन (निदेशक)

तिथि: 20/04/2019 स्थानः दिल्ली



भारत गीयस

पंजीकृत कार्यालय 20 कि न पो. ओ. अमर नगर करें दूरमाष: +91 (129) 4288888 किये ई-मेल: info@bolinda.com कर्म्या सीआईएन 129130 नॉट

सदस्यों के हि

कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की घारा 110, अन्य का नियम, 2014 के नियम 20 और नियम 22 के अनु कम्पनी द्वारा ऐसे शेयरधारक जिन्होंने अपना ई के ला तथा सभी अध्ययधारकों को डाक मत प्रपन्न एवं मन

बीएलबी लिमिटेड

CIN: L67120HR1981PLC051078 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः एससीओ ना०. 22, चिमंग फील्ड कॉलोनी, एक्सटेंशन ना०. 1, नियर सेक्टर 31—32, फीयाबाद— 121003, हरियाणा ईमेल आईडी:— csblb@blblimited.com, वेबसाइट:— www.bblimited.com फोनः 011 - 48925600

डाक प्रतपत्र सूचना

सदस्यों को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी (प्रबंधन एवं प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 ('अधिनियम') की धारा 110 के अनुसरण में कम्पनी ने निम्नलिखित मामलों पर इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धति द्वारा वीटिंग सिंहत डाक मतपत्र के माध्यम से कम्पनी के शेयरधारकों का अनुमोदन प्राप्त करने के लिए डाक मतपत्र कार्म के साथ डाक मतपत्र सूचना (क) इलेक्ट्रॉनिक मेल द्वारा उन सदस्यों को जिनके ई-मेल आईबी शुक्रवार, 12 अप्रैल, 2019 को विधोणिटरी प्रतिमागी के रिकार्ड में पंजीकृत हैं और (ख) रस-पता लिखे डाकटिकट लगे विकार के साथ मीतिक पद्धति में अन्य सदस्यों को (जिनके ई-मेल आईबी पंजीकृत नहीं हैं) को भेजने का कार्य 18 अप्रैल, 2019 को पूरा कर लिया है:

- कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय को हरियाणा राज्य से रा.रा.क्षेत्र दिल्ली में स्थानांतरित करना – विशेष प्रस्ताव
- श्री चित्तर कुमार अग्रवाल को कम्पनी के स्वतंत्र निदेशक के रूप में नियुक्त करने हेतु अनुमोदन – सामान्य प्रस्ताव
- श्री राम पाल शर्मा को कम्पनी के स्वतंत्र निदेशक के रूप में नियुक्त करने हेतु अनुमोदन – सामान्य प्रस्ताव

सदस्यों के वोटिंग अधिकार कट—ऑफ तिथि अर्थात् शुक्रवार, 12 अप्रैल, 2019 को कम्पनी की प्रदत्त इिवदी शेयर पूंजी में उनके शेयरों के आनुपातिक होगा। सदस्यगण जिनका नाम कट—ऑफ तिथि को कम्पनी के सदस्यों के रजिस्टर या डिऑजिटरीज हारा तैयार किये गये लामार्थी स्वामियों के रजिस्टर में दर्ज होगा, केवल वडी ईं—वोटिंग या डाक मतपत्र हारा अपना वोट देने के हकदार होंगे।

कम्पनी ने अपने सभी सदस्यों को रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सुविधा प्रदान करने के लिए नेशनल सिक्योरिटीज डिपॉजिटरी लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएल) की सेवाएं ली हैं। सदस्यगण कृपया नोट करें कि वोटिंग, डाक मतपत्र और ई-इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धित दोनों शुक्रवार, 19 अफ्रैल, 2019 को प्रातः 9.00 बंजे (आईएसटी) प्रारंभ होगी और शनिवार, 18 मई, 2019 को सायं 5.00 बंजे (आईएसटी) (दोनों दिवस शामिल) बंद होगी।

निदेशक मंडल ने डाक मतपत्र और रिमोट ई-बोटिंग प्रक्रिया को निष्पक्ष एवं पादवर्षी तरीके से आयोजित करने के लिए श्री रूपेश अग्रवाल (सदस्यता सं. 16302), मैनेजिंग पार्टनर और उनकी अनुपरिश्वित में श्री लखन गुप्ता (सदस्यता सं. 28994) पार्टनर्स, मैसर्स चन्द्रशेकरन एसोसिएट्स, पेशेवर कम्पनी सचिव, नई दिल्ली को पर्यवेक्षक के रूप में नियुक्त किया है। सदस्यगण कृपया नोट करें कि विधिवत भरे गये एवं हस्ताक्षरित डाक मतपत्र फार्म पर्यवेक्षक के पास शनिवार, 18 मई, 2019 को 17:00 बजे आईएसटी तक पहुंच जाने चाहिए। शनिवार, 18 मई, 2019 को 5.00 बजे के बाद प्राप्त होने वाले डाक मतपत्र फार्म स्वीकार नहीं किये जाएंगे।

यदि किसी सदस्य को डाक मतपत्र फार्म प्राप्त नहीं होता है तो वह ई—मेल csblb@biblimited.com या infoblb@biblimited.com पर अनुरोध भेज सकता है। डाक मतपत्र सूचना और डाक मतपत्र फार्म हमारी वेबसाइट www.biblimited.com से भी डाउनलोड किये जा सकते हैं।

डाक मतपत्र या इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धित द्वारा वोटिंग से संबंधित किसी भी पूछताछ / शिकायत के लिए आप www.evoling.nsdl.com के डाउनलोड सैक्शन पर उपलब्ध सत्तस्यों के लिए अक्सर पूछे जाने वाले प्रश्न (एफएक्यू) और सदस्यों के लिए रिगोट ई–वोटिंग यूजर मैनुअल का अबलोकन कर सकते हैं या सुश्री पत्लवी महात्रें, सहायक प्रबंधक, एनएसडीएल से निम्नलिखित पर सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं.

- फोन नं0: 022-24994545 या टोल फ्री नं0: 1800-222-990
- ई-मेल आईडी : pallavid@nsdl.co.in/evoting@nsdl.co.in

डांक मतपत्र का परिणाम सोमवार, 20 मई, 2019 को घोषित किया जाएगा और यह कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.blblimited.com) और एनएसडीएल की वेबसाइट (www.evoting.natio.com) पर भी उपलब्ध होगा तथा इसकी जानकारी बीएसई तिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) एवं नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया तिमिटेड (www.nseindia.com) को भी वी जाएगी।

कृते बीएलबी लिमिटेड हस्ता/— (वर्षा यादव)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 19.04.2019

कंपनी सचिव

ेदेश अब भी व्यस्त समय मे

नई दिल्ली, 19 अप्रैल (१

देश एक बार फिर ि राष्ट्र बनने के लक्ष्य से च् चूक का अंतर बहुत कम देश में व्यस्त समय में आपूर्ति में अंतर 2018-1 और कुल मिलाकर ऊर्जा बनी रही। केंद्रीय विद्युत प्र



(प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा के प्राधिकृत साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के ह जारी कर श्री दीपक राना, मै, वै सुचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 6 पंद्रह हजार आठ सौ बयालिस एवं खर्चे वापस लौटाने का निर्दे ऋणधारक इस राशि को वाप जाता है कि आज 15 अप्रैल, 20 पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (सम्पत्ति का कब्जा कर लिस है। विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा न करें तथा इन सम्पत्तियों का हि बानवे एवं पैसे बावन मात्र) (३ लागत, चार्जेज तथा खर्चे की रा ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभृत प 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावा बैंक उ

क) श्री जग्नवीर सिंह पुत्र स्व. डबल स्टोरी, क्षेत्रफल माप 17. इक्विटैबल मार्टेगैज।

तिथि: 15.4.2019 स्थान: गाजियाबाद

(सीरि

गरमणमर्ट शास्व

नई दि